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03/12/11 

2011 NCAA ZONE B CHAMPIONSHIPS    ( 03/10/11 - 03/12/11 )  

Event Results DiveMeets.Com 

Rounds : 1,2,5 Rounds : 3,4,6 Panel A Panel B 

Event : Men 1m Championship (6 Dives) (Preliminary) 

Judge J1 Ableman, Randy (USA) Judge J1 Greenwell, Pat (USA) 

Judge J2 Parrington, David N (USA) Judge J2 Jeffrey, Patrick (USA) 

Judge J3 Ames, John S (USA) Judge J3 Laak, Dan (USA) 

Judge J4 Hintz, Aaron (USA) Judge J4 Lenzi, Mark (USA) 

Judge J5 Craine, Donnie (USA) Judge J5 Johansen, Jenny (USA) 

Judge J6 Johansen, Drew (USA) Judge J6 Shaffer, Jeff (USA) 

Judge J7 Sherritt, Todd (USA) Judge J7 Lawrence, Kevin (USA) 

Final Preliminary Total Place  Diver 

Landon Marzullo (Florida State University Diving Team) 386.45 757.75 386.45 1 
Michael Wright (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 375.30 743.10 375.30 2 
Samuel Dorman (University of Miami) 374.90 723.95 374.90 3 
Adam Booher (University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa) 364.85 726.65 364.85 4 
Nick McCrory (Duke University) 356.90 711.65 356.90 5 
Rylan Ridenour (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 334.65 684.30 334.65 6 
Cody Kolodziejzyk (Duke University) 328.30 656.55 328.30 7 
Owen Blank (University of Georgia) 325.85 671.75 325.85 8 
Thad Ellis (Auburn University) 324.05 604.20 324.05 9 
Jordan Horsley (Florida State University Diving Team) 322.00 634.35 322.00 10 
Daniel Mazzaferro (Auburn University) 312.20 663.05 312.20 11 
Michael Neubacher (Florida State University Diving Team) 311.50 621.15 311.50 12 
Brent Sterling (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 305.20 616.00 305.20 13 
Brandon Makinson (Georgia Institute of Technology) 303.90 630.40 303.90 14 
Anthony Lewark (University of Florida) 296.35 592.30 296.35 15 
Jordan Long (Duke University) 294.15 573.85 294.15 16 
Jake Kinzbach (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 292.10 598.35 292.10 17 
Ryan Helms (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 291.40 602.15 291.40 18 
Christopher Khosravi (Georgia Institute of Technology) 289.45 289.45 19 
Hudson Rains (North Carolina State University) 288.90 288.90 20 
Adam Godzinski (Auburn University) 286.15 286.15 21 
Ryland Jones (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 276.45 276.45 22 
John Santeiu (Auburn University) 275.10 275.10 23 
Jonathan Speed (University of Florida) 274.90 274.90 24 
Thomas Neubacher (Florida State University Diving Team) 274.40 274.40 25 
Jordan Mauney (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 268.85 268.85 26 
Jacob Carloni (University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa) 267.20 267.20 27 
David MacDonald (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 265.15 265.15 28 
Luke Zippi (University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa) 263.85 263.85 29 
Timothy Barrett (University of Georgia) 259.45 259.45 30 
Shawn Hoffman (Duke University) 259.00 259.00 31 
Michael Lewark (University of Florida) 254.40 254.40 32 
Alex Watson (University of Georgia) 253.00 253.00 33 
David Springfels (University of Florida) 252.55 252.55 34 
Christopher Arcara (North Carolina State University) 248.60 248.60 35 
Tyler Dunsmore (East Carolina University) 244.85 244.85 36 
Peter Hillyer (University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa) 242.25 242.25 37 
Christopher Jones (University of Florida) 242.05 242.05 38 
Grayson Patten (University of Florida) 239.40 239.40 39 
Ronald Cortina (Florida Atlantic University) 224.40 224.40 40 
Nicholas Klein (Florida State University Diving Team) 220.80 220.80 41 
Andrew Galvagni (East Carolina University) 199.85 199.85 42 
Brian Mcrae (Davidson College) 140.30 140.30 140.30 43 
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03/12/11 

2011 NCAA ZONE B CHAMPIONSHIPS    ( 03/10/11 - 03/12/11 )  

Event Results DiveMeets.Com 

Rounds : 3,4,6 Rounds : 1,2,5 Panel A Panel B 

Event : Men 1m Championship (6 Dives) (Final) 

Judge J1 Ableman, Randy (USA) Judge J1 Greenwell, Pat (USA) 

Judge J2 Parrington, David N (USA) Judge J2 Jeffrey, Patrick (USA) 

Judge J3 Ames, John S (USA) Judge J3 Laak, Dan (USA) 

Judge J4 Hintz, Aaron (USA) Judge J4 Lenzi, Mark (USA) 

Judge J5 Craine, Donnie (USA) Judge J5 Johansen, Jenny (USA) 

Judge J6 Johansen, Drew (USA) Judge J6 Shaffer, Jeff (USA) 

Judge J7 Sherritt, Todd (USA) Judge J7 Lawrence, Kevin (USA) 

Final Preliminary Total Place  Diver 

Landon Marzullo (Florida State University Diving Team) 386.45 757.75 757.75 1 
Michael Wright (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 375.30 743.10 743.10 2 
Adam Booher (University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa) 364.85 726.65 726.65 3 
Samuel Dorman (University of Miami) 374.90 723.95 723.95 4 
Nick McCrory (Duke University) 356.90 711.65 711.65 5 
Rylan Ridenour (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 334.65 684.30 684.30 6 
Owen Blank (University of Georgia) 325.85 671.75 671.75 7 
Daniel Mazzaferro (Auburn University) 312.20 663.05 663.05 8 
Cody Kolodziejzyk (Duke University) 328.30 656.55 656.55 9 
Jordan Horsley (Florida State University Diving Team) 322.00 634.35 634.35 10 
Brandon Makinson (Georgia Institute of Technology) 303.90 630.40 630.40 11 
Michael Neubacher (Florida State University Diving Team) 311.50 621.15 621.15 12 
Brent Sterling (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 305.20 616.00 616.00 13 
Thad Ellis (Auburn University) 324.05 604.20 604.20 14 
Ryan Helms (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 291.40 602.15 602.15 15 
Jake Kinzbach (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 292.10 598.35 598.35 16 
Anthony Lewark (University of Florida) 296.35 592.30 592.30 17 
Jordan Long (Duke University) 294.15 573.85 573.85 18 
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03/12/11 

2011 NCAA ZONE B CHAMPIONSHIPS    ( 03/10/11 - 03/12/11 )  

Event Results DiveMeets.Com 

Rounds : 1,2,5 Rounds : 3,4,6 Panel A Panel B 

Event : Women 3m Championship (6 Dives) (Preliminary) 

Judge J1 Craine, Donnie (USA) Judge J1 Ableman, Randy (USA) 

Judge J2 Hasselbach, Leslie (USA) Judge J2 Shaffer, Jeff (USA) 

Judge J3 Laak, Dan (USA) Judge J3 Ames, John S (USA) 

Judge J4 Hintz, Aaron (USA) Judge J4 Lenzi, Mark (USA) 

Judge J5 Jeffrey, Patrick (USA) Judge J5 Greenwell, Pat (USA) 

Judge J6 Sherritt, Todd (USA) Judge J6 Johansen, Drew (USA) 

Judge J7 Lawrence, Kevin (USA) Judge J7 Parrington, David N (USA) 

Final Preliminary Total Place  Diver 

Abby Johnston (Duke University) 371.60 756.75 371.60 1 
Vennie Dantin (Auburn University) 328.25 677.75 328.25 2 
Taryn Zack (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 322.65 669.00 322.65 3 
Hannah Moore (University of Georgia) 316.55 645.90 316.55 4 
Thea Vock (University of Miami) 316.25 630.80 316.25 5 
Lisi Rowland (Florida State University Diving Team) 311.75 578.45 311.75 6 
Anna Aguero (Auburn University) 309.45 625.90 309.45 7 
Carrie Dragland (University of Miami) 298.30 600.85 298.30 8 
Lindsay Lester (University of Miami) 295.15 602.60 295.15 9 
Kelsey Goodman (Florida State University Diving Team) 294.25 607.25 294.25 10 
Courtney Forcucci (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 293.30 608.35 293.30 11 
Katherine Adham (Florida State University Diving Team) 290.35 610.15 290.35 12 
Callan Buck (University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa) 287.95 582.25 287.95 13 
Helen Alvey (Georgia Institute of Technology) 286.50 561.25 286.50 14 
Paige McCleary (University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa) 283.75 577.70 283.75 15 
Gabrielle Trudeau (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 280.85 565.85 280.85 16 
Jenna Moore (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 277.00 560.80 277.00 17 
Monica Dodson (University of Florida) 276.30 596.90 276.30 18 
Brooke George (Clemson University) 273.15 273.15 19 
Olivia Covey (University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa) 270.60 270.60 20 
Hannah Hopkins (North Carolina State University) 269.55 269.55 21 
Jessica Lyden (Duke University) 265.20 265.20 22 
Hannah McElhannon (University of Georgia) 254.75 254.75 23 
Landon Watters (University of Georgia) 253.50 253.50 24 
Meghan Coyne (East Carolina University) 252.00 252.00 25 
Kaylee Doback (University of Florida) 250.60 250.60 26 
Danielle Risley (University of Florida) 247.85 247.85 27 
Ann-Perry Blank (University of Georgia) 245.00 245.00 28 
Cassie Self (Clemson University) 244.30 244.30 29 
Kristin Arnold (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 243.75 243.75 30 
Ashley Hardy (Georgia Institute of Technology) 242.25 242.25 31 
Ansley Long (University of Georgia) 237.55 237.55 32 
Chay Malvasio (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 236.55 236.55 33 
Katie Yamamoto (East Carolina University) 235.20 235.20 34 
Elizabeth Tatum (Clemson University) 221.50 221.50 35 
Maegan Butler (Florida Atlantic University) 220.40 220.40 36 
Kirstie Russell (East Carolina University) 204.65 204.65 37 
Emily Howard (Clemson University) 194.10 194.10 38 
Kaliya Burton-akright (Davidson College) 159.95 159.95 39 
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03/12/11 

2011 NCAA ZONE B CHAMPIONSHIPS    ( 03/10/11 - 03/12/11 )  

Event Results DiveMeets.Com 

Rounds : 3,4,6 Rounds : 1,2,5 Panel A Panel B 

Event : Women 3m Championship (6 Dives) (Final) 

Judge J1 Craine, Donnie (USA) Judge J1 Ableman, Randy (USA) 

Judge J2 Hasselbach, Leslie (USA) Judge J2 Shaffer, Jeff (USA) 

Judge J3 Laak, Dan (USA) Judge J3 Ames, John S (USA) 

Judge J4 Hintz, Aaron (USA) Judge J4 Lenzi, Mark (USA) 

Judge J5 Jeffrey, Patrick (USA) Judge J5 Greenwell, Pat (USA) 

Judge J6 Sherritt, Todd (USA) Judge J6 Johansen, Drew (USA) 

Judge J7 Lawrence, Kevin (USA) Judge J7 Parrington, David N (USA) 

Final Preliminary Total Place  Diver 

Abby Johnston (Duke University) 371.60 756.75 756.75 1 
Vennie Dantin (Auburn University) 328.25 677.75 677.75 2 
Taryn Zack (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 322.65 669.00 669.00 3 
Hannah Moore (University of Georgia) 316.55 645.90 645.90 4 
Thea Vock (University of Miami) 316.25 630.80 630.80 5 
Anna Aguero (Auburn University) 309.45 625.90 625.90 6 
Katherine Adham (Florida State University Diving Team) 290.35 610.15 610.15 7 
Courtney Forcucci (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 293.30 608.35 608.35 8 
Kelsey Goodman (Florida State University Diving Team) 294.25 607.25 607.25 9 
Lindsay Lester (University of Miami) 295.15 602.60 602.60 10 
Carrie Dragland (University of Miami) 298.30 600.85 600.85 11 
Monica Dodson (University of Florida) 276.30 596.90 596.90 12 
Callan Buck (University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa) 287.95 582.25 582.25 13 
Lisi Rowland (Florida State University Diving Team) 311.75 578.45 578.45 14 
Paige McCleary (University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa) 283.75 577.70 577.70 15 
Gabrielle Trudeau (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 280.85 565.85 565.85 16 
Helen Alvey (Georgia Institute of Technology) 286.50 561.25 561.25 17 
Jenna Moore (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 277.00 560.80 560.80 18 
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03/12/11 

2011 NCAA ZONE B CHAMPIONSHIPS    ( 03/10/11 - 03/12/11 )  

Event Results DiveMeets.Com 

Rounds : 1,2,5 Rounds : 3,4,6 Panel A Panel B 

Event : Women 1m Championship (6 Dives) (Preliminary) 

Judge J1 Ableman, Randy (USA) Judge J1 Ames, John S (USA) 

Judge J2 Greenwell, Pat (USA) Judge J2 Craine, Donnie (USA) 

Judge J3 Hintz, Aaron (USA) Judge J3 Hasselbach, Leslie (USA) 

Judge J4 Jeffrey, Patrick (USA) Judge J4 Lenzi, Mark (USA) 

Judge J5 Laak, Dan (USA) Judge J5 Shaffer, Jeff (USA) 

Judge J6 Johansen, Drew (USA) Judge J6 Sandelin, Michelle (USA) 

Judge J7 Parrington, David N (USA) Judge J7 Sherritt, Todd (USA) 

Final Preliminary Total Place  Diver 

Abby Johnston (Duke University) 316.10 628.35 316.10 1 
Taryn Zack (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 312.05 598.95 312.05 2 
Gabrielle Trudeau (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 290.60 576.05 290.60 3 
Carrie Dragland (University of Miami) 283.90 588.65 283.90 4 
Anna Aguero (Auburn University) 282.25 578.90 282.25 5 
Hannah Moore (University of Georgia) 282.05 576.80 282.05 6 
Vennie Dantin (Auburn University) 279.55 584.85 279.55 7 
Thea Vock (University of Miami) 278.10 569.80 278.10 8 
Monica Dodson (University of Florida) 275.65 552.05 275.65 9 
Jenna Moore (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 273.45 529.70 273.45 10 
Courtney Forcucci (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 273.25 512.45 273.25 11 
Kelsey Goodman (Florida State University Diving Team) 271.45 546.25 271.45 12 
Katherine Adham (Florida State University Diving Team) 269.65 551.70 269.65 13 
Lisi Rowland (Florida State University Diving Team) 262.10 519.40 262.10 14 
Callan Buck (University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa) 261.20 521.65 261.20 15 
Brittany Viola (University of Miami) 255.90 547.90 255.90 16 
Ashley Hardy (Georgia Institute of Technology) 255.70 516.50 255.70 17 
Cassie Self (Clemson University) 253.15 511.15 253.15 18 
Meghan Coyne (East Carolina University) 251.80 251.80 19 
Ansley Long (University of Georgia) 251.40 251.40 20 
Brooke George (Clemson University) 245.55 245.55 21 
Lindsay Lester (University of Miami) 245.05 245.05 22 
Ann-Perry Blank (University of Georgia) 241.90 241.90 23 
Helen Alvey (Georgia Institute of Technology) 240.75 240.75 24 
Olivia Covey (University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa) 239.75 239.75 25 
Jessica Lyden (Duke University) 232.95 232.95 26 
Hannah McElhannon (University of Georgia) 230.10 230.10 27 
Chay Malvasio (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 230.05 230.05 28 
Kristin Arnold (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 225.70 225.70 29 
Paige McCleary (University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa) 224.85 224.85 30 
Kaylee Doback (University of Florida) 224.40 224.40 31 
Kirstyn Shepler (North Carolina State University) 219.70 219.70 32 
Elizabeth Tatum (Clemson University) 218.40 218.40 33 
Landon Watters (University of Georgia) 217.55 217.55 34 
Danielle Risley (University of Florida) 217.30 217.30 35 
Maegan Butler (Florida Atlantic University) 198.20 198.20 36 
Kirstie Russell (East Carolina University) 194.80 194.80 37 
Katie Yamamoto (East Carolina University) 192.90 192.90 38 
Kaliya Burton-akright (Davidson College) 186.25 186.25 39 
Emily Howard (Clemson University) 175.25 175.25 40 

 

Page 5 / Pages www.divemeets.com 



 

 17:39:54 

03/12/11 

2011 NCAA ZONE B CHAMPIONSHIPS    ( 03/10/11 - 03/12/11 )  

Event Results DiveMeets.Com 

Rounds : 3,4,6 Rounds : 1,2,5 Panel A Panel B 

Event : Women 1m Championship (6 Dives) (Final) 

Judge J1 Ableman, Randy (USA) Judge J1 Ames, John S (USA) 

Judge J2 Greenwell, Pat (USA) Judge J2 Craine, Donnie (USA) 

Judge J3 Hintz, Aaron (USA) Judge J3 Hasselbach, Leslie (USA) 

Judge J4 Jeffrey, Patrick (USA) Judge J4 Lenzi, Mark (USA) 

Judge J5 Laak, Dan (USA) Judge J5 Shaffer, Jeff (USA) 

Judge J6 Johansen, Drew (USA) Judge J6 Sandelin, Michelle (USA) 

Judge J7 Parrington, David N (USA) Judge J7 Sherritt, Todd (USA) 

Final Preliminary Total Place  Diver 

Abby Johnston (Duke University) 316.10 628.35 628.35 1 
Taryn Zack (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 312.05 598.95 598.95 2 
Carrie Dragland (University of Miami) 283.90 588.65 588.65 3 
Vennie Dantin (Auburn University) 279.55 584.85 584.85 4 
Anna Aguero (Auburn University) 282.25 578.90 578.90 5 
Hannah Moore (University of Georgia) 282.05 576.80 576.80 6 
Gabrielle Trudeau (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 290.60 576.05 576.05 7 
Thea Vock (University of Miami) 278.10 569.80 569.80 8 
Monica Dodson (University of Florida) 275.65 552.05 552.05 9 
Katherine Adham (Florida State University Diving Team) 269.65 551.70 551.70 10 
Brittany Viola (University of Miami) 255.90 547.90 547.90 11 
Kelsey Goodman (Florida State University Diving Team) 271.45 546.25 546.25 12 
Jenna Moore (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 273.45 529.70 529.70 13 
Callan Buck (University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa) 261.20 521.65 521.65 14 
Lisi Rowland (Florida State University Diving Team) 262.10 519.40 519.40 15 
Ashley Hardy (Georgia Institute of Technology) 255.70 516.50 516.50 16 
Courtney Forcucci (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 273.25 512.45 512.45 17 
Cassie Self (Clemson University) 253.15 511.15 511.15 18 
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03/12/11 

2011 NCAA ZONE B CHAMPIONSHIPS    ( 03/10/11 - 03/12/11 )  

Event Results DiveMeets.Com 

Rounds : 1,2,5 Rounds : 3,4,6 Panel A Panel B 

Event : Men 3m Championship (6 Dives) (Preliminary) 

Judge J1 Craine, Donnie (USA) Judge J1 Ableman, Randy (USA) 

Judge J2 Ames, John S (USA) Judge J2 Hintz, Aaron (USA) 

Judge J3 Sherritt, Todd (USA) Judge J3 Greenwell, Pat (USA) 

Judge J4 Lenzi, Mark (USA) Judge J4 Lawrence, Kevin (USA) 

Judge J5 Jeffrey, Patrick (USA) Judge J5 Laak, Dan (USA) 

Judge J6 Shaffer, Jeff (USA) Judge J6 Johansen, Jenny (USA) 

Judge J7 Johansen, Drew (USA) Judge J7 Parrington, David N (USA) 

Final Preliminary Total Place  Diver 

Nick McCrory (Duke University) 434.60 876.65 434.60 1 
Daniel Mazzaferro (Auburn University) 393.75 791.35 393.75 2 
Michael Wright (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 393.20 728.10 393.20 3 
Ryan Helms (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 391.00 763.70 391.00 4 
Adam Booher (University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa) 373.30 718.60 373.30 5 
Samuel Dorman (University of Miami) 373.15 743.60 373.15 6 
Landon Marzullo (Florida State University Diving Team) 371.20 709.40 371.20 7 
Brandon Makinson (Georgia Institute of Technology) 361.30 743.00 361.30 8 
Hudson Rains (North Carolina State University) 360.95 691.75 360.95 9 
David MacDonald (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 353.80 733.50 353.80 10 
Rylan Ridenour (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 347.25 698.20 347.25 11 
Michael Neubacher (Florida State University Diving Team) 344.40 691.00 344.40 12 
John Santeiu (Auburn University) 338.60 680.05 338.60 13 
Thomas Neubacher (Florida State University Diving Team) 337.10 674.30 337.10 14 
Cody Kolodziejzyk (Duke University) 334.40 701.70 334.40 15 
Christopher Khosravi (Georgia Institute of Technology) 332.85 642.10 332.85 16 
Anthony Lewark (University of Florida) 332.50 651.60 332.50 17 
Jordan Horsley (Florida State University Diving Team) 328.35 689.70 328.35 18 
Alex Watson (University of Georgia) 320.15 320.15 19 
Brent Sterling (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 318.60 318.60 20 
Jonathan Speed (University of Florida) 317.30 317.30 21 
Thad Ellis (Auburn University) 309.00 309.00 22 
Shawn Hoffman (Duke University) 308.25 308.25 23 
Michael Lewark (University of Florida) 306.50 306.50 24 
Jordan Mauney (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 305.20 305.20 25 
Luke Zippi (University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa) 302.25 302.25 26 
Christopher Jones (University of Florida) 298.80 298.80 27 
Jake Kinzbach (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 297.85 297.85 28 
Owen Blank (University of Georgia) 292.20 292.20 29 
Jacob Carloni (University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa) 290.55 290.55 30 
David Springfels (University of Florida) 289.15 289.15 31 
Timothy Barrett (University of Georgia) 281.70 281.70 32 
Nicholas Klein (Florida State University Diving Team) 279.75 279.75 33 
Adam Godzinski (Auburn University) 272.50 272.50 34 
Ryland Jones (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 270.35 270.35 35 
Jordan Long (Duke University) 267.80 267.80 36 
Christopher Arcara (North Carolina State University) 243.75 243.75 37 
Peter Hillyer (University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa) 240.80 240.80 38 
Andrew Galvagni (East Carolina University) 230.45 230.45 39 
Ronald Cortina (Florida Atlantic University) 222.90 222.90 40 
Tyler Dunsmore (East Carolina University) 220.30 220.30 41 
Grayson Patten (University of Florida) 209.95 209.95 42 
Brian Mcrae (Davidson College) 146.90 146.90 43 
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03/12/11 

2011 NCAA ZONE B CHAMPIONSHIPS    ( 03/10/11 - 03/12/11 )  

Event Results DiveMeets.Com 

Rounds : 3,4,6 Rounds : 1,2,5 Panel A Panel B 

Event : Men 3m Championship (6 Dives) (Final) 

Judge J1 Craine, Donnie (USA) Judge J1 Ableman, Randy (USA) 

Judge J2 Ames, John S (USA) Judge J2 Hintz, Aaron (USA) 

Judge J3 Sherritt, Todd (USA) Judge J3 Greenwell, Pat (USA) 

Judge J4 Lenzi, Mark (USA) Judge J4 Lawrence, Kevin (USA) 

Judge J5 Jeffrey, Patrick (USA) Judge J5 Laak, Dan (USA) 

Judge J6 Shaffer, Jeff (USA) Judge J6 Johansen, Jenny (USA) 

Judge J7 Johansen, Drew (USA) Judge J7 Parrington, David N (USA) 

Final Preliminary Total Place  Diver 

Nick McCrory (Duke University) 434.60 876.65 876.65 1 
Daniel Mazzaferro (Auburn University) 393.75 791.35 791.35 2 
Ryan Helms (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 391.00 763.70 763.70 3 
Samuel Dorman (University of Miami) 373.15 743.60 743.60 4 
Brandon Makinson (Georgia Institute of Technology) 361.30 743.00 743.00 5 
David MacDonald (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 353.80 733.50 733.50 6 
Michael Wright (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 393.20 728.10 728.10 7 
Adam Booher (University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa) 373.30 718.60 718.60 8 
Landon Marzullo (Florida State University Diving Team) 371.20 709.40 709.40 9 
Cody Kolodziejzyk (Duke University) 334.40 701.70 701.70 10 
Rylan Ridenour (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 347.25 698.20 698.20 11 
Hudson Rains (North Carolina State University) 360.95 691.75 691.75 12 
Michael Neubacher (Florida State University Diving Team) 344.40 691.00 691.00 13 
Jordan Horsley (Florida State University Diving Team) 328.35 689.70 689.70 14 
John Santeiu (Auburn University) 338.60 680.05 680.05 15 
Thomas Neubacher (Florida State University Diving Team) 337.10 674.30 674.30 16 
Anthony Lewark (University of Florida) 332.50 651.60 651.60 17 
Christopher Khosravi (Georgia Institute of Technology) 332.85 642.10 642.10 18 
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03/12/11 

2011 NCAA ZONE B CHAMPIONSHIPS    ( 03/10/11 - 03/12/11 )  

Event Results DiveMeets.Com 

Rounds : 1,2,5 Rounds : 3,4 Panel A Panel B 

Event : Women Platform (5 Dives) (Preliminary) 

Judge J1 Ableman, Randy (USA) Judge J1 Laak, Dan (USA) 

Judge J2 Craine, Donnie (USA) Judge J2 Johansen, Drew (USA) 

Judge J3 Jeffrey, Patrick (USA) Judge J3 Greenwell, Pat (USA) 

Judge J4 Parrington, David N (USA) Judge J4 Hasselbach, Leslie (USA) 

Judge J5 Lawrence, Kevin (USA) Judge J5 Shaffer, Jeff (USA) 

Final Preliminary Total Place  Diver 

Monica Dodson (University of Florida) 322.75 631.50 322.75 1 
Brittany Viola (University of Miami) 322.40 656.40 322.40 2 
Anna Aguero (Auburn University) 307.30 603.75 307.30 3 
Haley Ishimatsu (Duke University) 302.40 623.75 302.40 4 
Vennie Dantin (Auburn University) 283.80 581.70 283.80 5 
Hannah Hopkins (North Carolina State University) 271.20 516.60 271.20 6 
Carrie Dragland (University of Miami) 270.45 523.85 270.45 7 
Katrina Young (Florida State University Diving Team) 249.60 477.05 249.60 8 
Gabrielle Trudeau (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 233.60 478.10 233.60 9 
Kirstyn Shepler (North Carolina State University) 228.70 490.55 228.70 10 
Ann-Perry Blank (University of Georgia) 225.80 445.50 225.80 11 
Ainsley Pierce (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 221.45 440.65 221.45 12 
Kaylee Doback (University of Florida) 212.05 212.05 13 
Hannah Moore (University of Georgia) 208.35 208.35 14 
Danielle Risley (University of Florida) 206.20 206.20 15 
Callan Buck (University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa) 205.85 205.85 16 
Jenna Moore (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 203.90 203.90 17 
Paige McCleary (University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa) 201.05 201.05 18 
Cassie Self (Clemson University) 197.00 197.00 19 
Katherine Adham (Florida State University Diving Team) 194.70 194.70 20 
Kristin Arnold (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 188.70 188.70 21 
Brooke George (Clemson University) 188.65 188.65 22 
Olivia Covey (University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa) 176.80 176.80 23 
Emily Howard (Clemson University) 174.50 174.50 24 
Elizabeth Tatum (Clemson University) 174.00 174.00 25 
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Rounds : 3,4 Rounds : 1,2,5 Panel A Panel B 

Event : Women Platform (5 Dives) (Final) 

Judge J1 Ableman, Randy (USA) Judge J1 Laak, Dan (USA) 

Judge J2 Craine, Donnie (USA) Judge J2 Johansen, Drew (USA) 

Judge J3 Jeffrey, Patrick (USA) Judge J3 Greenwell, Pat (USA) 

Judge J4 Parrington, David N (USA) Judge J4 Hasselbach, Leslie (USA) 

Judge J5 Lawrence, Kevin (USA) Judge J5 Shaffer, Jeff (USA) 

Final Preliminary Total Place  Diver 

Brittany Viola (University of Miami) 322.40 656.40 656.40 1 
Monica Dodson (University of Florida) 322.75 631.50 631.50 2 
Haley Ishimatsu (Duke University) 302.40 623.75 623.75 3 
Anna Aguero (Auburn University) 307.30 603.75 603.75 4 
Vennie Dantin (Auburn University) 283.80 581.70 581.70 5 
Carrie Dragland (University of Miami) 270.45 523.85 523.85 6 
Hannah Hopkins (North Carolina State University) 271.20 516.60 516.60 7 
Kirstyn Shepler (North Carolina State University) 228.70 490.55 490.55 8 
Gabrielle Trudeau (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 233.60 478.10 478.10 9 
Katrina Young (Florida State University Diving Team) 249.60 477.05 477.05 10 
Ann-Perry Blank (University of Georgia) 225.80 445.50 445.50 11 
Ainsley Pierce (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 221.45 440.65 440.65 12 
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Rounds : 1,2,5 Rounds : 3,4,6 Panel A Panel B 

Event : Men Platform (6 Dives) (Preliminary) 

Judge J1 Craine, Donnie (USA) Judge J1 Laak, Dan (USA) 

Judge J2 Jeffrey, Patrick (USA) Judge J2 Lawrence, Kevin (USA) 

Judge J3 Shaffer, Jeff (USA) Judge J3 Greenwell, Pat (USA) 

Judge J4 Johansen, Drew (USA) Judge J4 Ames, John S (USA) 

Judge J5 Lenzi, Mark (USA) Judge J5 Parrington, David N (USA) 

Final Preliminary Total Place  Diver 

Nick McCrory (Duke University) 487.65 976.40 487.65 1 
Daniel Mazzaferro (Auburn University) 423.85 863.00 423.85 2 
Michael Neubacher (Florida State University Diving Team) 379.50 778.85 379.50 3 
John Santeiu (Auburn University) 361.95 713.10 361.95 4 
Christopher Khosravi (Georgia Institute of Technology) 354.20 706.50 354.20 5 
Thomas Neubacher (Florida State University Diving Team) 333.90 662.20 333.90 6 
Ryan Helms (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 316.20 623.80 316.20 7 
Adam Godzinski (Auburn University) 315.60 633.20 315.60 8 
David MacDonald (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 310.70 645.00 310.70 9 
Landon Marzullo (Florida State University Diving Team) 310.30 637.00 310.30 10 
Jordan Mauney (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 301.05 618.05 301.05 11 
Thad Ellis (Auburn University) 287.95 636.60 287.95 12 
Ryland Jones (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 277.35 277.35 13 
Peter Hillyer (University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa) 277.00 277.00 14 
Adam Booher (University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa) 273.90 273.90 15 
Owen Blank (University of Georgia) 272.40 272.40 16 
Jake Kinzbach (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 263.50 263.50 17 
Christopher Jones (University of Florida) 261.10 261.10 18 
Nicholas Klein (Florida State University Diving Team) 251.70 251.70 19 
Brandon Makinson (Georgia Institute of Technology) 239.10 239.10 20 
David Springfels (University of Florida) 214.10 214.10 21 
Michael Wright (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 184.60 184.60 22 
Tyler Dunsmore (East Carolina University) 163.10 163.10 23 
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2011 NCAA ZONE B CHAMPIONSHIPS    ( 03/10/11 - 03/12/11 )  

Event Results DiveMeets.Com 

Rounds : 3,4,6 Rounds : 1,2,5 Panel A Panel B 

Event : Men Platform (6 Dives) (Final) 

Judge J1 Craine, Donnie (USA) Judge J1 Laak, Dan (USA) 

Judge J2 Jeffrey, Patrick (USA) Judge J2 Lawrence, Kevin (USA) 

Judge J3 Shaffer, Jeff (USA) Judge J3 Greenwell, Pat (USA) 

Judge J4 Johansen, Drew (USA) Judge J4 Ames, John S (USA) 

Judge J5 Lenzi, Mark (USA) Judge J5 Parrington, David N (USA) 

Final Preliminary Total Place  Diver 

Nick McCrory (Duke University) 487.65 976.40 976.40 1 
Daniel Mazzaferro (Auburn University) 423.85 863.00 863.00 2 
Michael Neubacher (Florida State University Diving Team) 379.50 778.85 778.85 3 
John Santeiu (Auburn University) 361.95 713.10 713.10 4 
Christopher Khosravi (Georgia Institute of Technology) 354.20 706.50 706.50 5 
Thomas Neubacher (Florida State University Diving Team) 333.90 662.20 662.20 6 
David MacDonald (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 310.70 645.00 645.00 7 
Landon Marzullo (Florida State University Diving Team) 310.30 637.00 637.00 8 
Thad Ellis (Auburn University) 287.95 636.60 636.60 9 
Adam Godzinski (Auburn University) 315.60 633.20 633.20 10 
Ryan Helms (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 316.20 623.80 623.80 11 
Jordan Mauney (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 301.05 618.05 618.05 12 
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